THE SHOPPES THE SHOPPES EAST LAKE
AT BOOT RANCH WOODLANDS

OSS

. DRESS FoR Less

Haliday
Trinity

Anclote Odlessd
Keystone @
;s;ﬁ_logns Lake Fern Cheval i Pebble Creek
2 5 @
% 2
",’.‘5j 9:7% East Lake e NEW, TAMPA o
: r wer
J:; Gj % Nerthdale TAMPA PALMS Hillsborough 8 —
2 Wildeness —EEESES———
Preserve
Palm Harbor Citrus Park ks
Magdalene University
ZONA
Thonotosass: | O r | e a S e
Greater e | .
Carrollwood W . Contact US.
* Westchase 301 =
i Temple
@ Oldsmar il
41 .
Dunedin Egypt Lisa McCaffrey
Town 'N' Lake-Leto . ' ‘
i Del Rio - Executive Managing Director
) 2 =) Retai .
A etail Services
st ® 3705 Tampa Road | Oldsmar | FL 34677
550) @ Lake-Crient +1 813 871 8519
@ Park Mango ) .
HORTHWEST lisa.mccaffrey@colliers.com
Clearwater 2 TAMPA 5]
15 ik < i Tampa Sefmon Expressuay
anh\i BEACH #ARK BY- N N
o % é@;ﬁ Bran FEATURES . Stephaple Addls
HE CI Balm Director, Retail Services
& River-Clair
Largo Highpoint 4 el
ighpoir

+1 813 222 0484
Feather Sound P\r;;ﬁ;;is o 2,043 - 4,543 SF suites available stephanie.addis@colliers.com

4
m“%crough Bay @:ﬂ

Contact us: e Join: Ross Dress for Less, Aldi, Ace Hardware and many more

e Located at the NWC of Tampa Road and Forest Lakes Boulevard
Lisa McCaffrey Stephanie Addis
Executive Managing Director Director
Retail Services Retail Services

+1 813 871 8519 +1813 222 0484 * Intersection shared with a Walmart Supercenter Colliers

e High Income, densely populated trade area

. B g . . INTERNATIONAL
lisa.mccaffrey@colliers.com stephanie.addis@colliers.com

e Centrally located between Westchase and East Lake linking two affluent trade areas

Collicrs * 5 mile population of 157,556 with average household income of $96,937

Colliers International
INTERNATIONAL H . H
This document has been prepared by Colliers International for advertising and general information only. Colliers International makes no guarantees, representations ° ngh traffic count of 62,000 cars per day on Tampa Road 4830 W Kehﬂedy Blvd | Suite 300
or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested Tampa FL 33609
party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers International excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions !

and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from. This publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers g P: +1 813 221 2290
International and/or its licensor(s). ©2019. All rights reserved. ACCeleratlng SUCCess.




Site Plan

DEMOGRAPHIC SUMMARY

Total Population
Daytime Population
Average Household Income

Median Age

Tampa Road

1 Mile
8,892
8,888
$85,397

38.8

62,000 AADT

3 Miles
54,767
56,875
$96,382

48.9

5 Miles
169,541
157,556
$96,937

48.3

‘PAlg So)eT] 158404

r
O

Availabilities

SUITE # TENANT SF
1 Brightway Insurance 986
1A Kimberly Perry, CPA 784
2 Managed Staffing 1117
3 Tampa Bay Dance Academy 3,619
4 Smallcakes 1,595
5 Sushi-Thai Restaurant 3,200
6 ltalian Restaurant 3,136
7 Nail Salon 1,268
8 Ace Hardware 10,600

o hane | som

I ——

Pet Boutique 2,500

12A ALDI Foods 19,000

12B Ross Dress for Less 24,448

17 Wick’s Outdoor Furniture 1,750

19 Pharmacy 1,070

Supercuts 1,400
-

Atlantis Clinic 2153
TOTAL 85,538

Ross -

, DRESSFoR LEss ==




