



#### Contact us:

## Lisa McCaffrey Executive Managing Director +1 813 871 8519

# **Stephanie Addis** +1 813 222 0484 stephanie.addis@colliers.com

nties arising out of this document and excludes all nal and/or its licensor(s). ©2019. All rights reserve

# Forest Lakes Plaza

For Lease

# 3705 Tampa Road | Oldsmar | FL 34677

### **FEATURES**

- 2,043 4,543 SF suites available
- Join: Ross Dress for Less, Aldi, Ace Hardware and many more •
- Located at the NWC of Tampa Road and Forest Lakes Boulevard
- High Income, densely populated trade area
- Intersection shared with a Walmart Supercenter •
- Centrally located between Westchase and East Lake linking two affluent trade areas ٠
- 5 mile population of 157,556 with average household income of \$96,937 •
- High traffic count of 62,000 cars per day on Tampa Road

Colliers

INTERNATIONAL



## Contact us:

#### Lisa McCaffrey

Executive Managing Director **Retail Services** +1 813 871 8519 lisa.mccaffrey@colliers.com

#### Stephanie Addis

Director, Retail Services +1 813 222 0484 stephanie.addis@colliers.com



**Colliers International** 4830 W Kennedy Blvd | Suite 300 Tampa, FL 33609 P: +1 813 221 2290



## **Availabilities**

SUITE #	TENANT	SF
1	Brightway Insurance	986
1A	Kimberly Perry, CPA	784
2	Managed Staffing	1,117
3	Tampa Bay Dance Academy	3,619
4	Smallcakes	1,595
5	Sushi-Thai Restaurant	3,200
6	Italian Restaurant	3,136
7	Nail Salon	1,268
8	Ace Hardware	10,600
9	Available	2,043
10	Available	2,500
11	Pet Boutique	2,500
12A	ALDI Foods	19,000
12B	Ross Dress for Less	24,448
17	Wick's Outdoor Furniture	1,750
19	Pharmacy	1,070
20	Supercuts	1,400
21	Available	2,369
22	Atlantis Clinic	2,153
	TOTAL	85,538

# DEMOGRAPHIC SUMMARY

	1 Mile	3 Miles	5 Miles
Total Population	8,892	54,767	169,541
Daytime Population	8,888	56,875	157,556
Average Household Income	\$85,397	\$96,382	\$96,937
Median Age	38.8	48.9	48.3







